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INSTRUCTION MANUAL

220-240V~
50Hz IP20

105257

 
ø 50mm
GU10

4xMax.50W

10

1

2

5

4

3

6

7

8

9



FittinQ B.V.
Smaragdweg 52, 5527 LB Hapert, 
The Netherlands
www.qazqa.nl

FittinQ LTD
55 Baker Street, 
London, W1U 7EU 
United Kingdom


	3: Manual Sample-Normal
	9: Standard page

